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Best Buys
Not Just Houses

But Homes

40 ACRES TO TRADE TOR SALEM ROME
40 Acres with good livable 3 BJt, home to trade for 3 BJt. home la Salem.

Good land. Bam. Chicken House. Or will sell lor $10400.

WE THINK THIS IS ABOUT THE FINEST HOME IN SALEM
Jewel Box really describes this magnificent 3 BJL horn except that all therooms are spacious. Ranch type, with ultra-mode- rn Interior. Fireplace,

Thermopan windows. Indirect Lighting. Kitchen complete with steel cabinets.
Patio. Attached Garage. Beautiful lawn. Large lot XNGLEWOOD DISTRICT.
Price $14X0. Term.

2 BEDROOM HOME ON SOUTH 24TH STREET
Only $3250 for this 4 room house. 1 block from bus Une. Fenced back yard.

Immediate possession.

S.?!??1 TAKE.CAR ANDOR TRAILER AS PART DOWN PAYMENT10 Acre tract In Polk County. Close in. Large house newly deweted.Family orchard. Ideal place for children. School bus at door. Price $9250
. Terms. i. . (

S BEDROOM HOME WITH S ACRESImagine If you can a home with all the mountains from Hood to Jefferson inview. Double Garage. Basement and large utility room. $10,500. Terms.

DENTON 6c DENTON
H

REALTORS T
344 State Street !"!"

Evenings call Mr. Voorhees 07 Mr. Brennan ' '

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
WALK DOWN TOWN

Onlr a few blocks to the heart of. Salem's Business district. RecenUr redec-
orated. 2 bdrm. home liv. rm. with fireplace, din. rm. fufl basmt nicetree and yard. Price 49600. $2700 down, baL $65 per mo. CaU Earl West

$225 PER MONTH (

4 apts- - good location, close to Willamette St Stat Bldg., completely furnished,
auto-o- il heat, only f13,000. Call Roy Ferris, t

!'

EAST UffitHAKD AMI f 4
Drive by & see this new mod. bungalow style home located at 1490 N. 23rdSt S Irg. rms, with brkf. nook. hdwd. firs, fireplace, excellent condition

uruout. race i4.suu. tail u. 11. uraoenhorst. jr.

Grabenhorst Bros., Realtors
134 S. Liberty St . i Phone 71

Evenings and Sundays call L

Peter Geiser. Roy Ferris, Earl West
FOR YOUR INSURANCE PROBLEMS SEE MR. HARVARD

wi. VM HA! jbA -

W nave 1ut iit4 m k-- v .

wtth S acres of land. Tina: property
-w year arouna spring ana streamphis a drilled well for house. ThisPloemaybe bought for $8300 orj1"" won-- property, cail atr.

.hi Mnnrf.
V. Omer Huff, Realtor

381 Chemeketa Phone
For Ouick Sale

A beautiful view place to fix up, 10
mi. from town. No well but about Sa. prooucing walnuts, about 14 Z.gray oats, good for can berries or
strawberries. Owner must sell on ac-
count of health: asking $3000. ftdown. Phone -

$500 DOWN BALANCE1 LtKfi RENT".
140 Ac of GRASSY rolling hills. Sometimber, spring water, small liveable
Uf.t "rl" nr. ne. - muuERN CONV. but you'll go for thedeer! Few mile out of Valley town.

LOW PRICELOW TERMS. Owner of
wis auouroan v a. says uetia tio.Plenty of pasture and some VERY
GOOD MERCHANTABLE timber,spring water. Attractive mod. 3 BR.
home, pi try. bldrs small barn. Some
machinery. SEE THIS at $10,500.
EASY TO BUY.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Llrtingi . Personal Service

WS. Coml. St. Phone
SALE OR trade? 45 A Urge mod house.

barn full hay. out bldgs. cherry A
walnut orchard. Real lovely home.
Terms to suit Rt 8. Box 463, 1 mi
west MaCleay. J. H. Edwards Owner.

812 Exchange Real Estate
Portland business property to trade

or oaiem xarm suitaoie. for stockraisins.
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
250 N. High St. Phone

818 Wanted. Heal Estate
WANTED TO BUY: Established Men's

Wear Store. Write, giving full parti-
culars including pictures if available.
Write Statesman Box 904.

850 Automotive
852 Used Cars For Sale

38 PACKARD Convert. A- -l thru-ou- t.
- good tires. See, make offer.or
38 DODGE 4 dr good, clean Interior,

runs nooct. szuw, iuu jront St., Wood-bur- n.

Ore.
'40 PONTIAC 2 dr. sedan. R H. all

new upholstery, $350 incl. full cov-
erage insurance until 351. Call
1968 N. com'l.

40 PACKARD r 4 dr new paint,
good mech. cond.. htr. Ph.

This Time It's HUDSON I

Service SALES Parts
Horn of Good Used Car

Shrock Motor Co.
Church and Chemeketa Sts. Ph. 01
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
ppndable. Serving. $1 hour. 34319.

PLUMBING. REASONABLE. PH. 38377.
SIDEWALKS. Basements, patios, patch'

ins. prompt service. E. Drake, Ph.
20313.

PEmKNT WORK, free est. Ph.
CEMKNT work. All Kinds. Ph.
,arrwnter work, new, repair Ph 22093
&OOKKEEPLNG. Typing. Notary Pub--

tic, ism pi. tn. rn.
HH.D CARE IBM fc 18th Ph

DEAL child care, ages 2-- 8. Ph. 24940,
CAWN spraying, let us kill the weeds

in your lawn. pn.

kl8 Education
I DRIVING INSTRUCTIONS

PHONE 21145
SALEM AUTO. DRIVING SCHOOL

DUAL CONTROL
CIVIL SERVICE COACHING

1335 State St. . Ph.
620 Day and Contract

Painting reas. Ph. 2-21-

Salem Sand .4" Gravel Co
Contract Work

Roads Clearing Ditching i

Sewer Basement
Equipment Rental ;

19 B-- U yds
10 B-- h Hi
D--7 Cat It Dozer :

D--4 Cat tt Dozer
ee us about ditching by the foot.

Phone days 08

Srsnlnn 43 or
Saltm Qrtgos

Lloyd C. Mitchell
Bulldozing and grubbing. Contract or

AUTO PAINTING lust a shade betterby Ray ETTER. Call Shrock Motor
i a.

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms. Board

' SLP INC RM. kitchen prtv for lady.

fiM."TloTpIate. reirlg. 2lJl Center.

702 SIeeplnq Rooms. Board
to1 790 N. Church. Ph.

- , . '

RMS. FOR MEN. single or dble. priv.
in.'-jv- a. iau3 n. i;apuoi.tee, S r.RaL.

Statesman

Classified Ads

Call 2-24-
41

Classified Advertising
Per lint
Three Insertions per Une 40a
7 Insertions, per Hn
One month per n fef
(Outside of Salem,

each line . 1S
Minimum twe tines, Cennt 1
words te line.
Readers in citj hriefawUne SH

The deadline for classified andreader advertising is 1:43 pan. daily,
Only emergency "lost" ads will beaccepted after that hour.
.The Statesman reserves the right

reject questionable advertiitne.It further reserves the right to place
eU advertising under the proper
elaMUicaUwu , j

The Statesman mammnmm
ancial responsibility for errorswmra may appear m acvertiae-men-ts

published in its column and
wher this paper is atfault win rnrint that nmt .

advertisemenl In which the typo--
.kuv uuaisjtv occurs.
A "Blind" Ail m .i.,-

st SUtMmsUI FiAW MiiimKm
lress--ta foe the protectioe of
Ninum ana must tnereforebe answered bv Tk. ct.t

fnan Is wit mk hk.i i
InformaUoa as to the Identity of

S SLP. nut. with kit. privileges, busby door. 1250 N. 17th. ph.

70S Apartments For Rent
LOWER FLOOR 3 rm furn apt Priveat, adults. 359 N. Liberty call 5- -7p.m.
FURN. GR.FLR., pri. ent. pri. bath,

lights, water 842.50. ph.
PULLMAN APT. for trap, woman, rood.

clean, comfortable, reas. Call at 145
rt. mn. or pn.

FURN. 3 rm. 6c bath, ground floor,J rmi. tip. 2310 N. 4th.
CLEAN quiet comfortable 1 rm. apt.

in. lany prei. M3 rerry,
SPARKLING new, cool, brick court.tub, shower, excel! toe. 380 S. 17.
LARGE housekeeping , rm. utilities furn!

A A A - 1Ji a. wasnrngton
2 APTS. completely furnished close in.
. Inquire H. L. Stiff Furniture, ph.

SMALL apt. 2 rms, furn. for single
person. Priv. bath is ent, 1385 N.

2 . APTS. one 2 rm, one 1 rm, furn.
for men. 253 Division.

3 RM. basement partly furn. apt. clean,
close to Elk Temple, for lady or
working couple, no children or pets.
Ph.

1 BDRM. large unfurn. apt. Elec. range,
auto, oil heat. Will take children. 1437

; N-.- 4th.

707 Houses For Rent
FOR RENT Three bdr. furnishednouse. sea montn. 331 Mission
MOD. 3 RM. cottage, partly furn- - util--iti- es

nd. 1947 N. Church
2 B.R. 6 mo. lease $55. ph. 77 eves
FURN. COTTAGES, utilities pd. ph.

NEW ULTRA-mode- rn 2 Bedroom du-ple- x.

ground floor, lovely place forgarqen. 7s mo. zeas Broadway.
4 RM. DUPLEX. Call

B.R. furn. house, adults. 145. nhl

NEW 2 B. R. house, all elec. 4 miles
S. on Skyline Rd. Rt. 3 Box 532.
RM. HOUSE part, furnished, $25 mo.
Not modern. Phone

709 Wanted to Rent
OR LEASE: 3 bdrm. home from party
who appreciates good renters. Plenty of

references. Call Earl A. Gooch. 33314.

710 Wanted to Bent. Houses
3 OR 4 B.R. HOUSE. $50 to $80 per

month. Will lease for one year.
Statesman. Box 909.

COUPLE with 1 child desire 2 BlR".
unfurn. house by Aug. 1st. Bush
oist. pret. can

2 BJt. HOUSE, unfurn.. up to $50. no
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
194S CUSHMAn motor scooter, --very
s'jw cwimiion. pnone

Indian
rmmilM. nrcrr ra..." --

Stop tn now for "fret tfemonstriUom
"a avnv nsrw KCXlSAUOneU

TnrlUn H7a4av - v v ea i a ivtBargains on all makes and models used
. macainc

Shrock Motorcycle Sales,
3007 Portland Rd. Phone

3&2 House- - Trailers
1947 WHIRLABOUT traUer hse, ph.

3660 DallB
M. SYSTEM trailer house. 47 tt. see a't

---ia atienon siuo.
18 FT. traUer, clean, sleeps 4. BuUne.

uin unique inside, come see it. cash.SB's, tons.s. it .vn-- t
12 FT. trailer, excelL cond. $295. lOOt

tTom st.t wooqourn, ore.- -

24 FT. American, butane, elec. brakes.
JDOJ Hflin OOd Ave.

f6-"-
l'. trailer hse.. $450. 4965 DeLight Sj

16 FT. factory built Trailer hse. sleep
4. Butane $425. 3240 S. Coml.

Why Pay Rent
Trade that furniture, car. truck

wnax nave you in on a new com
pletely furnished trailer horn withbath. 15 to 34 feet Terms
Jayhawk Trailer Sales

2840 Portland Rd.
HOT IN YOUR trailer A few choie

anauy spaces ie. nr dw service,mkt close. Fircrest Trailer Park. 3894)
N. River Rd.

Statemaaa

JS0 month
175 six moa,
SX0 year

untoiT
Hindu dress t o5u-i-

ijResort -
Berry of the
pimento
Roil or cloth
Tree
Becomea
affected, I it tlilj MTis
aawith
fungus
Native
metal Katarday's AaswerJ
Simian
Inside 38. Roman road
Like pest 37. Heavy
Japaneae weight
shrub 39. Devoured
Own 4L Spawn of fliJl

w
. UUmmm mmm, --.

fe"i:"iip
-

WZZZWLZZZ3.
VHP

Ranch Style Home

By Owner
3 BJt, liv. rm. & din. rm., nice kitchen

with corner sink, full basement auto
oil, heat Ac air conditioning, 2 fire
places, nice lawn St shrubs. On ft
Acre in Keizer District 4185 N,
River Rd-- ph.

8800 DN. OR LESS. HAL. S44 MO.
IncL Int. taxes Sc insurance. FHA loan.

9 mo. old 2 BJt. LJL, kit Sc bath.
Stairway to unfin attic, plastered.
nowa. firs, so; so. immea. poss.

ALLEN C. JONES, REALTOR
231 N. High r Ph.

4 BJt HOME. Ige. lot about $2400.
buys our equity or trade for equal
equity on rarm. rn. zaza.

BY OWNER: New, mod. home, oak firs.
$5300. 310 S. Knox. Monmouth, Ore.

MODERN 2 bdrm home, fireplace, com
pletely redecorated inside A out 2 yrs.
old, large lot, nice view, restricted
district 3655 Scenic View Dr. (out
S. Coml. to Ewald Ave. turn W. 2
blks. to Scenic View Dr.)

FINISH THIS HOME
$3,500 will buy this 3 bedroom home.

$500 should complete this home,
making a nice comfortable place for
you. House is located on a large lot
Call Mr. Decker for showing.

V. Omer Huff Realtor
361 Chemeketa Phone

EQUITY in 3 BJt house, must seU.
3350 Livingston.

RANCH HOUSE
East on on acre Engle ood school,

living room, 22x23 dining room, nice
kitchen, circle brkfst room. large
utility, dbl. garage, 2 very spacious
bedrooms, knotty pine den, 2 baths,
all on main floor, X small BJt. up.
priced to sell.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS i

250 N. High St Phone
BY OWNER: 3 B. EL, 2ft bath, L. R

D. R.. kitchen, den, playroom, 2 fire-plac- es

$16,000. Call 21569. .
BY OWNER: 2 BJt plastered liv. rm,-di- n.

rm. combination, basement, au-
to, oil furnace, fireplace, v. blinds,
excel, loc. north or trade east Port-
land. Ph.

GOOD 5 BDRM. HOME
West Salem, good sized liv. rm. Sc din.

rm-- 2 bdrms, dn. St 3 large ones up.
Liv. rm. carpeted from wall to wait
Bungalow type, $9500. Would trade
for acreage north or west

18 ACRES 8 MILES
SOUTH

With good 4 bedrra. bungalow, well
built good water system, good bam.
All In cult Sc lays nice. Good value
for $10,500. Would take in good 3 or
4 Bedrm. home in town.

CENTRAL HOWELL
PRAIRIE FARM

73 Acres all in cult good building, all
equipped with combine, tractors, etc.
Best farming dist. In Willamette Val-
ley. 10 miles from Salem. $30,000.

2 DUPLETS
ONE NORTH AND

one south Salem, each unit has 2
bdrms. Very modern, elec. heat In
one, gas in other, well rented. ONE
for $15,500, the other $18,500. Good

locations.

$6850
2 NEW HQMES
Rent for $47.50 apiece, room for 8

more units, just i outside of city.
North, hardwood firs. & elec. heat
Art Madsen. Realty Co.
1328 State St Phone

$9750
2 larg bedrooms, living room, fire-

place, dining room, kitchen, utility,
dbL garage, all one floor, clean as
new. large lot east This is a buy.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
; REALTORS

250 N. High St Phone 29

Duplex House, Living Quarters & $110
income per mo. Can be bought for
only $7500 with good terms.

F. H. Weir Realtor
1247 S. ComX Phon 11

Shade Trees
Do you like shade tree and shrubs on

a corner lot with an old fashioned
comfortable 2 Bdr house, with living
room, dining room and kitchen with
lots of built Ins. A full basement
that's dry year around, has laundry
trays and floor drain. Brand new
furnace. Room for garden on back of
lot Close to Englewood grade and
high schools.

Then see us and well work out the
details to pay oft the $9500.00 they're
--skins' for this.
E. L. Gray Real Estate
1316 State St Phone 92

. Eves. - 22

$850 DOWN. 2 BJt, v. blinds, oil heat
fas range, nice ' yard, , $4200. Ph.

--6501 before 10 . after 4.

Suburban Living
Wen built S BJt home, fireplace, base-

ment oil furnace. 1 acre with good
out bldga. Auburn Rd. 1 ml. East of
Lancaster Dr. between State and Can- -
ter. ph.

i B. R basmt, frplce, rock wool in-slt- d.

gas heat fruit shade trees, 3
lots, dbL gar, grdn. rm Bargain. 1165
Hood St. Call evenings.

$6,750
Attractive, compact 2 Bedroom home.

Back yard fenced. Good terms.
Suburban Buy

Well built 3 bedroom home on ft acre
of the finest soil. You'll: like thearrangement of this one. It has a
nice living room, dining room, dou-
ble garage. Reasonably priced at
only $8,425. Terms.

( 3 Bedrooms!
Check these features and see if you

don't agree that this is a good buy.
First floor has 1 bedroom, kitchen
with nook, dining room, large living
room, music room, and bath. Second
floor has two nice bedrooms. Oil
forced air furnace, utility room, ga-
rage, ft acre of very good soa. $1,500
will move you in. Full price only
fsuu.

$6,250
This week's special. 2 Bedroom horn

on Evergreen Ave. Larg. kitchen,
living room, utility room, lot 88 x

. 320. A nice clean horn for only
$6480. Term.

Muiphy & Kent, Realtors
458 N. Church Phon
Eves: Humphreys Anderson

- Kent

03 Lots For Sat
VIEW LOT with tmfln. garage, city

water. $550, part cash. Ph.
108x178 or Livingston near Lansing.

veq street, riot Terms.
3 CHO.- C- 64 x 90-- lots in Loumar

Heights addition. Location 1ft blks.
W. of Coral just N. of Candalaria
Heights. Short walking distance to
McKinley St Leslie schools. Sewers
now in. Pavements in August Terms.
Owner L. W. Rath. Ph. 26848.

DESIRABLE biuldlng sites. Improved
or unimproved, see owner. uinn a
Adams. Estate Court and Glen Creek
Drtvw. Phnn SfillS

NICE bldg. lot in Labiah V tillage. Fil--

806 Houses For Sale

Near St. Vincent de PauL Older type
S BJt. plus sleeping porch, base-
ment, nice yard, paved St. on both
sides of corner lot. Just listed this
one for $8500, terms.

NICE ONE IN HAYESVTLLE DIST.
Almost new, electric heat, fireplace,

hdwd firs, attached garage. wU, ap--
' prox 1000 sq. ft, large lot. only 3

yrs. old. Attractively priced at $8500,
terms.

East Enelewood. Really new. 3 bdrms.
fireplace. 12 x 18 LJL, lga D.R.. full
basement, oil furnace, air condition
ed, beautiful shrubs, lovely front andv..i 1 m. .i tm ei ktia
FJ3.A. terms available.

No. 3 business zone. Realty nice 3ft
BJt. home, interior just like new,
New roof, freshly painted outside,
80 z 150 lot. Enough room tn front
for business bldg. FJI-- A. terms
available. The price Is only $12300.

$500 down .on this 3 bdrm home, 85 x. . i i .
iou lot, erase to scnoois, bum ec store.
Located north. Total --price is only
$5800. $800 down, inside city, paved
street, 2 bdrms, very well worth
$5500.

Motor Courts
units, very nice S bdrm home, lovely

- yard, large trees, close In north.
Kitcnenette in eacn unit, room to
build several more Units. Good water
supply. Total price $314)00, liberal
terms.

4 units phis S bdrm home, acre lot,
bathrooms, & kitchenette each unit,
room to build more units. Total
price $12,500.
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
oil floor furnace, cork tile in LJL & kitchen, large 126x184 ft. lot. 14 walnuttrees, unfinished garage, a good buy at $6600, terms.

$1800 Down
New 2 Bedroom home, living, dining

MEMBER OF THE ASSOCIATED PRESS
The Associated Press b entitled excluslyely to the nae for repabllcaUea

, ef sll the local news printed In this newspaper, aa well as all
AP news dispatches.

ttZMBES PACIFIC COAST DIVISION OF BDEEAD Of
AOVEKTISINQ

Adrertiains; RepresenUtlves Ward-Grifn- Oi Co-- New York. Chleage,
San Francisco, Detroit,

MKUBEB AUDIT BUSEAD OF

"""VV" ?" -- raceu iu yarn, j years oia, arive Dy lzoo MCArthur St& see this, full price $6000. - ,

Owner Leaving
Mu,t JSE.1 hedroora home, living room, dining room, kitchen, bath room.

utUt7 r?omf sood deal at $6500. Terms. Located at 2581 Cherry Ave. Takea look at this one.

5 Good Reasons For Selling t

4 good sized kids In one bedroom, mom. dad & baby in the other. That is whythis lovely a bedroom home Is offered for sale. It's got everythln: won-derful garden, nice lawn, all picket fenced. 3ft yrs. old. hardwood floors.Insulated & weather stripped. New H. C. Little oil floor furnace. utiHty ftfruit room, garage, 74x180 ft lot ft mil to Keizer school. Exceptionally
clean de well cared for. Only $8500. Can assume Gi loan.

'WM. BLIVEN & CO.

SCBSCaUPTION BATx--T

' Dally and Sunday Week-day-s. Only Sundays Only
"By carrlar tn elttea x

1--0 month $ L00 month as week--

month AO monthman in Oregon 50 six mo. -- . sts six moe,
advane) SJO year 4X0 year

By mall In UJSJt 1--
20 monthsutsida Orecon I 120 six moa,

(tn adv.) I 14.40 year
AvaOabl tn certain areaa.

DAILY CROSSWORD

Bargains

room, kitchen, utility room, garage, tn

Phone
Greer 93

800 Real Estate
WEST SALEM: $3000.00

Cut 2 Br home with Lr and large kit.
attached garage, hardwood floors,
storm windows and tea. Elect, heatEve. rT

EASY TERMS, $4200X0
21000 down and $50 per mo. buy this

2 Br. home. LR. kit. ut. rm In house.
Wired for range. Bus by door. Eve.2473,- -

20 ACRE FARM. $9850.00
15 Ac. in cult nice garden spot batin pasture. Older type house, Ins.

nd weatherstrlpped. Wired forElect range. Furn. goes at that price.
Good barn. 2 cows. 2 horn madtractors and garden tractor also
goes. HERE'S A GOOD DEAL FOR
SOMEONE. Ph. j t.

J. E. LeClerc, Real Estate
474 Court ' Phone;

$7500 Full Price
C A. exceti. truck garden soil. Iota ofwater. Nice small home, truly a goodbuy. $2000 will handle. I

$1000 Dn., $50 Per Mo.
Suburban South, new modern 2 BJthome, lot 60x200. Full price $6500.

H. E. Corey, Real Estate
1363 Broadway Office 52

Day or eves.

WE HAVE IT!
A good place for you to live while em-

ployed In Salem. Where? In Silver-to- n
of course, where you can enjoy

Pleasant surroundings. Good schools,
friendly churches, congenial neigh-
bors and all the things which make
for pleasant living. . ,

And Just Twenty Minutes
From the State Capitol

At

nMk
d to have you contact us. as we be-

lieve we can be of service In helping
w mvirw your nouswg preoiem,
George W. Hnhbs Co.

100 South Water St, SXtverton
Phone 823 Harry Sherwood. Salesman

tuo Hotuee For Sole
HOUSE and complete honshold fur-nlshR- ga,

reas. Ssso Cherry Are. Ph.

47 N. High St
Evenings Stevenson

800 Real Estate

Lovely 5 rms, $8600.
North. Bos at door. La. lot.

MOD. S RMS. ft A. NORTH. $7500.
Trade for Salem hse. -

UOa 5 RMS. $5800. AC.
JNorta. Take em. nse. for equity.

S RM, 1 AC NJE. $7000,
S1000 down.

4 RMS. STOVES. t WASHER.
$1000 to $1200 dn. $5500.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty Phone

TODAY'S BETTER
BUYS !

New 2 bedroom home just completed.
Hardwood floors, separate dining
room, fireplace, oil heat (not a floor
furnace), over 1000 sq. ft in this
home. Lot 73 x 132. 214 N. 34th St,
2 blocks N. off Sunnyvlew. The price
is $9500 with FHA financing.

Also 250
Salem homes to choose from. Priced

from $2300 to $73,000. To see Salem's
better homes call

Farms
10 acres tn the heart of Howell Prai

rie. 4 BJt house. 2 chicken houses,
AH in strawberries. Nector Berries,
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